KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

15. Spieltag

Landesliga Manner - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0371
0372
0373
0374

0375

Datum

03.02.2019

02.02.2019

24.02.2019

03.02.2019

03.02.2019

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Heim

KC Griin-Weil Eisenach
TSV Motor Gispersleben
SG Aue GroBbrembach
KSC 08 limenau

SV Mihla Il

Tabellenstand, 15. Spieltag

Pos.

10

Man

nschaft

KC Handwerk Weimar

SG Aue GroRbrembach

HKS

V Blau-Weiss Lauterbach

KC Griin-Weil? Eisenach

SV Mihla

KSC

Thamsbriicker SV 1922

08 limenau

SV Grun-Weif Wasungen

TSV Motor Gispersleben

SV Mihla Il

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Leihbecher, Florian
Caspar, Falk
Knaab, Enrico
Schmidt, Kevin
Weinert, Michael
Hofmann, Markus
Spremberg, Denny
Arndt, Patrick
Ro6thig, Sven

Hunneshagen, Daniel

miw  Alter

m 28 KC Griin-Weif3 Eisenach
m 42 SG Aue GroRbrembach

m 45 KC Griin-WeiR Eisenach
m 25 KSC 08 limenau

m 34 TSV Motor Gispersleben
m 26 SG Aue GroRbrembach

m 29 SG Aue GroRbrembach

m 36 SV Grin-Wei3 Wasungen
m 30 Thamsbriicker SV 1922

m 30 SV Grun-Weif3 Wasungen

Sp
11

11

13
14
14
15

13

14

Gast

HKSV Blau-Weiss Lauterbach
KC Handwerk Weimar

SV Mihla

Thamsbriicker SV 1922

SV Griin-Weil3 Wasungen

@ gesamt

\% A F G Sp
367,3 2071 24 5744 6
3646 1844 30 5490 7
369,7 177,7 6,0 5473 2
366,3 196,1 2,8 5624 7
366,3 1944 24 560,7 7
3584 1905 2,7 5489 7
3675 1742 49 5417 8
364,2 180,1 3,8 544,22 7
376,8 1968 4,0 5735 2
367,1 1855 3,6 552,6 6

SP
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

362,5
360,0
366,0
367,1
365,9
358,7
362,9
355,9
382,0

368,3

A
206,7
177,0
172,0
196,3
195,6
180,1
164,9
177,0
209,0

184,0

™

25:

23:

18:

18:

16:

14:

14

10:

@ zu
F
1,7
3,4
50
23
2,1
3,7
55
39
3,0

3,0

Ergebnis
3229 : 3163
3147 : 3156
3104 : 2972
3283 :3189
3254 : 3158

5
7
12
12
14
16
16
20
121
127
hause
G Sp
569,2 5
537,0 4
538,0 1
563,4 6
561,4 7
538,9 7
527,8 7
532,9 6
591,0 2
552,3 8

373,0
372,8
377,0
365,3
366,7
358,0
372,9
3738
3715

366,1

MP

85,0
78,5
71,5
61,5
58,0
63,0
58,5
48,0
47,0

29,0

207,6
197,3
189,0
195,8
193,3
200,9
184,9
183,7
184,5

186,6

@ auswarts

F G
3,2 580,6
2,3 5700
8,0 566,0
35 561,22
2,6 5600
1,7 5589
4,1 5577
37 5575
50 556,0
4,1 5528
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